Teacher

Initial:

YWS

WcCC

WIN

YCK

WHK

WHK

WHK

WHK

LPY

KLA:

Arts and PE S4
Education

Chinese Language S4
Education

Chinese Language S4
Education

Cross KLA S4

English Language S4
Education

English Language S4
Education

English Language S4
Education

English Language S4
Education

Mathematics S4
Education

Form:

Class / Subject
Group:

F4 VA (E2)

SRR (E3)

s (£4R)

rhmE B E T
(£#)

F4 Eng (whole
form)

F4 Eng (whole
form)

F4 Eng (whole
form)

F4 Eng (whole
form)

F4 Math (M1)

Topic of Assignment / Assessment:

Introduction to SBA

SER20164EREE ( (BE) .

#HE) )

B

B EE AN R PR

Reading: 3 Newsela articles

Individual presentation

Reading Unit 3 Ex 1-4

Listening: Unit 3 Part A

Ch 5 application of differentiation

(=

Type of T&L Activities / Assignment/ Student Access

Assessment:

Homework / Writing / Reflection

Homework / Writing / Reflection,
Assessment / Quiz / Test

Homework / Writing / Reflection,
Assessment / Quiz / Test

Reading Material (Files/URL),

Homework / Writing / Reflection

Reading Material (Files/URL)

Homework / Writing / Reflection

Homework / Writing / Reflection

Homework / Writing / Reflection

Homework / Writing / Reflection

Platform(s):

Google Classroom

Subject Whatsapp
Group

eClass Classroom,
Google Classroom

eClass Classroom,
Google Classroom,
School Gmail

Google Classroom

Google Classroom

Google Classroom

Google Classroom

Google Classroom,
Subject Whatsapp
Group

Submission
Deadline (if
applicable):

08/05/2020

10/05/2020

10/05/2020

10/05/2020

10/05/2020

10/05/2020

10/05/2020

10/05/2020

09/05/2020

Suggested
Working Time
(hours):

2 hrs

1/INEF

1/INEF

2/NB

1hr

1hr

1hr

1hr

2 hrs

Submission Method

(if applicable):

Google Classroom

Google Classroom

Google Classroom

Google Classroom

Google Classroom

Google Classroom

Google Classroom

Google Classroom

Google Classroom

Learning Period:

4/5-10/5

4/5-10/5

4/5-10/5

4/5-10/5

4/5-10/5

4/5-10/5

4/5-10/5

4/5-10/5

4/5-10/5



TYM

TYM

LSH

cwy

WTC

MAN

CLWY

CKH

PANG

LHW

Mathematics
Education

Mathematics

Education

PSHE Education

PSHE Education

PSHE Education

PSHE Education

Science Education

Science Education

Science Education

Technology
Education

S4

S4

S4

S4

sS4

S4

sS4

S4

S4

S4

F4 Math (whole

form)

F4 Math (M2)

F4 Geog (E3)

F4 Hist (E2)

s (E2)

F4 Econ (E1, 3)

F4 Bio (E2)

F4 Chem (E1,2)

F4 Phy (E2,3)

F4 ICT (E3)

Ch7 Exponential functions

Ch6 Differentiation

plate movements dbq questions

Cultural Revolution and Reform and

Opening-up policy

R RERE

production run

Growth and Development, growth

curves

Chemical cell

Ch. 4.2 Equilibrium, centre of gravity

Networking & Programming Exercise

Video / Webpage, Homework /
Writing / Reflection

Google Classroom

Homework / Writing / Reflection

Google Classroom

Homework / Writing / Reflection,
Assessment / Quiz / Test

Google Classroom

Reading Material (Files/URL),
Homework / Writing / Reflection,
Read TB p. 242 - 252, DBQs 2012
past paper

Google Classroom,
Subject Whatsapp
Group

Reading Material (Files/URL), Video / Google Classroom,
Webpage ZOOM

Reading Material (Files/URL), Homew eClass Classroom,
Subject Whatsapp
Group

Reading Material (Files/URL), Video / Google Classroom
Webpage, Homework / Writing /
Reflection, Online lesson

Homework / Writing / Reflection Subject Whatsapp

Group

Reading Material (Files/URL), Video / Google Classroom,

Webpage, Homework / Writing / Work on.p. 193

Reflection, Read Bk 2 p. 189 to 193  Check point 4 and
check answers

Reading Material (Files/URL), eClass Classroom

Homework / Writing / Reflection

08/05/2020

11/05/2020

10/05/2020

10/05/2020

10/05/2020

11/05/2020

13/05/2020

10/05/2020

10/05/2020

2 hrs

3 hrs

1hr

2 hrs

3 hrs

2 hrs

2 hrs

2 hrs

Google Classroom

Google Classroom

Google Classroom

Google Classroom

Google Classroom

Subject Whatsapp

Group

Google Classroom

eClass Classroom

4/5-10/5

4/5-10/5

4/5-10/5

4/5-10/5

4/5-10/5

4/5-10/5

4/5-10/5

4/5-10/5

4/5-10/5

4/5-10/5



LTF Technology S4 F4 BAFS (E3) Management functions Homework / Writing / Reflection School Gmail 1hr Google Drive 4/5-10/5
Education



