Teacher Initial:	KLA:	Form:	Class / Subject Group:	Topic of Assignment / Assessment:	Type of T&L Activities / Assignment / Assessment:	Student Access Platform(s):	Submission Deadline (if applicable):	Suggested Working Time (hours):	Submission Method (if applicable):	Learning Period:
YWS	Arts and PE Education	S4	F4 VA (E2)	Introduction to SBA	Homework / Writing / Reflection	Google Classroom	08/05/2020	2 hrs	Google Classroom	4/5-10/5
WCC	Chinese Language Education	S4	中四中國文學 (E3)	完成2016年題目(《戰城南》、《蘇秦 約縱》)	Homework / Writing / Reflection, Assessment / Quiz / Test	Subject Whatsapp Group	10/05/2020	1小時	Google Classroom	4/5-10/5
WIN	Chinese Language Education	S4	中四中文(全級)	評改問答	Homework / Writing / Reflection, Assessment / Quiz / Test	eClass Classroom, Google Classroom	10/05/2020	1小時	Google Classroom	4/5-10/5
YCK	Cross KLA	S4	中四通識教育科(全級)	國際社會面對的公共衛生挑戰	Reading Material (Files/URL), Homework / Writing / Reflection	eClass Classroom, Google Classroom, School Gmail	10/05/2020	2小時	Google Classroom	4/5-10/5
WHK	English Language Education	S4	F4 Eng (whole form)	Reading: 3 Newsela articles	Reading Material (Files/URL)	Google Classroom	10/05/2020	1 hr	Google Classroom	4/5-10/5
WHK	English Language Education	S4	F4 Eng (whole form)	Individual presentation	Homework / Writing / Reflection	Google Classroom	10/05/2020	1 hr	Google Classroom	4/5-10/5
WHK	English Language Education	S4	F4 Eng (whole form)	Reading Unit 3 Ex 1-4	Homework / Writing / Reflection	Google Classroom	10/05/2020	1 hr	Google Classroom	4/5-10/5
WHK	English Language Education	S4	F4 Eng (whole form)	Listening: Unit 3 Part A	Homework / Writing / Reflection	Google Classroom	10/05/2020	1 hr	Google Classroom	4/5-10/5
LPY	Mathematics Education	S4	F4 Math (M1)	Ch 5 application of differentiation	Homework / Writing / Reflection	Google Classroom, Subject Whatsapp Group	09/05/2020	2 hrs	Google Classroom	4/5-10/5

TYM	Mathematics Education	S4	F4 Math (whole form)	Ch7 Exponential functions	Video / Webpage, Homework / Writing / Reflection	Google Classroom	08/05/2020	2 hrs	Google Classroom	4/5-10/5
TYM	Mathematics Education	S4	F4 Math (M2)	Ch6 Differentiation	Homework / Writing / Reflection	Google Classroom	11/05/2020	3 hrs	Google Classroom	4/5-10/5
LSH	PSHE Education	S4	F4 Geog (E3)	plate movements dbq questions	Homework / Writing / Reflection, Assessment / Quiz / Test	Google Classroom	10/05/2020	1 hr	Google Classroom	4/5-10/5
CWY	PSHE Education	S4	F4 Hist (E2)	Cultural Revolution and Reform and Opening-up policy	Reading Material (Files/URL), Homework / Writing / Reflection, Read TB p. 242 - 252, DBQs 2012 past paper	Google Classroom, Subject Whatsapp Group	10/05/2020	2 hrs	Google Classroom	4/5-10/5
WTC	PSHE Education	S4	中四中史 (E2)	北宋中央集權	Reading Material (Files/URL), Video / Webpage	Google Classroom, ZOOM		3小時		4/5-10/5
MAN	PSHE Education	S4	F4 Econ (E1, 3)	production run	Reading Material (Files/URL), Homev	v eClass Classroom, Subject Whatsapp Group	10/05/2020			4/5-10/5
CLWY	Science Education	S4	F4 Bio (E2)	Growth and Development, growth curves	Reading Material (Files/URL), Video / Webpage, Homework / Writing / Reflection, Online lesson	Google Classroom	11/05/2020	3 hrs	Google Classroom	4/5-10/5
СКН	Science Education	S4	F4 Chem (E1,2)	Chemical cell	Homework / Writing / Reflection	Subject Whatsapp Group	13/05/2020	2 hrs	Subject Whatsapp Group	4/5-10/5
PANG	Science Education	S4	F4 Phy (E2,3)	Ch. 4.2 Equilibrium, centre of gravity	Reading Material (Files/URL), Video / Webpage, Homework / Writing / Reflection, Read Bk 2 p. 189 to 193	Google Classroom, Work on.p. 193 Check point 4 and check answers	10/05/2020	2 hrs	Google Classroom	4/5-10/5
LHW	Technology Education	S4	F4 ICT (E3)	Networking & Programming Exercise	Reading Material (Files/URL), Homework / Writing / Reflection	eClass Classroom	10/05/2020	2 hrs	eClass Classroom	4/5-10/5
	Eddodion				Troilewalk/ Willing/ Neilection					

LTF	Technology	S4	F4 BAFS (E3)	Management functions	Homework / Writing / Reflection	School Gmail	1 hr	Google Drive	4/5-10/5
	Education								